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First Eucharist Eligibility 
 

• Must be baptized  

• Must be at least 7 years old and in at least the 2nd grade and younger than 11th grade. 

• Must be currently enrolled in Faith Formation, attending Catholic School or participating in an 
official Catholic Homeschool program. 

• Must have completed First Reconciliation Preparation. 

• Parents and students must attend sacrament preparation classes 
o Non-attendance of the Workshop will result in needing to re-enroll next year. 

• There is a $40 fee 

 

First Eucharist Preparation Schedule – 2 Tracks 
 

• Track 1 – Workshop First 
o Parent and Student Workshop Saturday Jan 27 – 9-11:30am 
o Parent and Student meeting Mon, Feb 19 OR Wed, Feb 21 – 6:30pm 
o Parent and Student meeting Mon, Mar 25 OR Wed, Mar 27 – 6:30pm 

 

• Track 2 – Workshop Last 
o Parent Meeting (Student does not need to attend) Mon Jan 29 – 6:30pm 
o Parent and Student meeting Mon, Feb 19 OR Wed, Feb 21 – 6:30pm 
o Parent and Student meeting Mon, Mar 25 OR Wed, Mar 27 – 6:30pm 
o Parent and Student Workshop Saturday, Apr 6 – 9-11:30am 

 

• First Eucharist Rehearsal 
o Thursday, April 25 6:30pm in the Church 

 

• First Eucharist Masses 
o Saturday April 27 at 5pm Mass, Sunday April 28 at 8am, 10am or Noon Masses 
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First Eucharist Suggested At-Home Plan 
 

God’s Gift Reconciliation (Elementary Grades) 
 February 13 Complete Chapters 1-3 

 March 6 Complete Chapters 4-6 

 March 25 Complete Chapters 7-8 

  

Intermediate Reconciliation and Eucharist (Grades 6-11)   
 February 13 Complete Chapters 9-10 

 March 6 Complete Chapters 11-12 

 March 25 Complete Chapters 13-14 

 

When preparation is complete, participate as much as possible at Mass and “hunger” for Christ in 

the Eucharist until your First Communion Mass. 
 

 


